

SOLICITATION NO. W912P8-06-B-0014

CONTRACT NO. W92P8-06-C-0176

**MISSISSIPPI RIVER, BATON ROUGE TO THE GULF OF MEXICO, SOUTHWEST PASS AND CUBIT'S GAP
HOPPER DREDGE RENTAL CONTRACT NO. 1-006, PLAQUEMINES PARISH, LOUISIANA OM 06-001**

3 BIDDERS

- | | | | |
|---|----------------|---------------------------|-------------------|
| 1. MANSON CONSTRUCTION | (LOT 6) | \$994,998.00 (L) | LOW BIDDER |
| 2. BEAN STUYVESANT | (LOT 1) | \$1,232,900.00 (L) | |
| 3. GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO. | (LOT 5) | \$1,582,561.00 (L) | |

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION	1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912P8-06-B-0014	2. DATE ISSUED 05 APRIL 2006	3. DATE OPENED 21 JULY 2006	PAGE OF	PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD P.O. BOX 60267 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 LOT ONE, 33.5 IN. INSIDE DIAMETER (ID) PUMP SUCTION, 9,500 CY NOMINAL HOPPER CAPACITY	I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.	NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)	
		SIGNATURE	DATE SIGNED

5. PROJECT TITLE MISSISSIPPI RIVER, BATON ROUGE TO GULF OF MEXICO, SOUTHWEST PASS AND CUBIT'S GAP HOPPER DREDGE RENTAL CONTRACT NO. 1-2006, PLAQUEMINES PARISH, LOUISIANA OM-06-001	8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F)		9. OFFERS		
	<input type="checkbox"/>	A. HIRED LABOR	NO. 1	NO. 2	NO. 3
	<input type="checkbox"/>	B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)	A. OFFEROR	B. OFFEROR BEAN STUYVESANT CONST.	B. OFFEROR
	<input type="checkbox"/>	C. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Including Profit)	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P.O. BOX 51118	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED NEW ORLEANS, LA 70151	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED	

7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
0001	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION OF HOPPER DREDGE AND ALL ATTENDANT PLANT	1	LS	XXX	XXX	XXX	60,000	XXX	
0002	DREDGING - RENTAL OF A TRAILING-TYPE HOPPER DREDGE WITH THE FOLLOWING CHARACTERISTICS: PUMP SUCTION ID = 33.5 INCHES HOPPER CAPACITY = 9,500 CY DRAGARM(S) = 2 DRAGARM(S)	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX
	INCLUDING ALL ATTENDANT PLANT	238	HR			3,700	880,000		
OPT 0003	DREDGING - SAME PLANT LISTED IN ITEM NO. 0002 OF THIS BID LOT.	79	HR			3,700	292,300		
	TOTAL	XXX	XXX	XXX		XXX	1,232,900	XXX	

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS – CONSTRUCTION	1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912P8-06-B-0014	2. DATE ISSUED 05 APR 2006	3. DATE OPENED 21 JUL 2006	PAGE OF	PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD P.O. BOX 60267 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 LOT FOUR, 28 IN. INSIDE DIAMETER (ID) PUMP SUCTION, 4,000 CY NOMINAL HOPPER CAPACITY	I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.	NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)	
		SIGNATURE	DATE SIGNED

5. PROJECT TITLE MISSISSIPPI RIVER, BATON ROUGE TO GULF OF MEXICO, SOUTHWEST PASS AND CUBIT'S GAP HOPPER DREDGE RENTAL CONTRACT NO. 1-2006, PLAQUEMINES PARISH, LOUISIANA OM-06-001	8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F)		9. OFFERS		
	<input type="checkbox"/>	A. HIRED LABOR	NO. 1	NO. 2	NO. 3
	<input type="checkbox"/>	B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)	A. OFFEROR	B. OFFEROR	B. OFFEROR
	<input type="checkbox"/>	C. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Including Profit)	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
0001	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION OF HOPPER DREDGE AND ALL ATTENDANT PLANT	1	LS	XXX	143,000	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX
0002	DREDGING – RENTAL OF A TRAILING-TYPE HOPPER DREDGE WITH THE FOLLOWING CHARACTERISTICS: PUMP SUCTION ID = 28 INCHES HOPPER CAPACITY = 4,000 CY DRAGARM(S) = 2 DRAGARM(S)	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX
	INCLUDING ALL ATTENDANT PLANT	407	HR	2,123	864,061					
OPT 0003	DREDGING – SAME PLANT LISTED IN ITEM NO. 0002 OF THIS BID LOT.	136	HR	2,123	288,728					
	TOTAL	XXX	XXX	XXX	1,295,789	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION	1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912P8-06-B-0014	2. DATE ISSUED 05 APR 2006	3. DATE OPENED 21 JUL 2006	PAGE OF	PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD P.O. BOX 60267 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 LOT FIVE, 27 IN. INSIDE DIAMETER (ID) PUMP SUCTION, 3,600 CY NOMINAL HOPPER CAPACITY	I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.	NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)	
		SIGNATURE	DATE SIGNED

5. PROJECT TITLE MISSISSIPPI RIVER, BATON ROUGE TO GULF OF MEXICO, SOUTHWEST PASS AND CUBIT'S GAP HOPPER DREDGE RENTAL CONTRACT NO. 1-2006, PLAQUEMINES PARISH, LOUISIANA OM-06-001	8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F)		9. OFFERS		
			NO. 1	NO. 2	NO. 3
	<input type="checkbox"/> A. HIRED LABOR		A. OFFEROR	B. OFFEROR	B. OFFEROR GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK
	<input type="checkbox"/> B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 2122 YORK ROAD
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001	<input type="checkbox"/> C. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Including Profit)		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED OAKBROOK, IL 60523

7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNI T	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED	G. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
0001	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION OF HOPPER DREDGE AND ALL ATTENDANT PLANT	1	LS	XXX		XXX		XXX		XXX	418,905
0002	DREDGING - RENTAL OF A TRAILING-TYPE HOPPER DREDGE WITH THE FOLLOWING CHARACTERISTICS: PUMP SUCTION ID = 27 INCHES HOPPER CAPACITY = 3,600 CY DRAGARM(S) = 2 DRAGARM(S)	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX
	INCLUDING ALL ATTENDANT PLANT	501	HR							1,742	872,742
OPT 0003	DREDGING - SAME PLANT LISTED IN ITEM NO. 0002 OF THIS BID LOT.	167	HR							1,742	290,914
	TOTAL	XXX	XXX	XXX		XXX		XXX		XXX	1,582,561

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION	1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912P8-06-B-0014	2. DATE ISSUED 05 APR 2006	3. DATE OPENED 21 JUL 2006	PAGE OF	PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD P.O. BOX 60267 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 LOT SIX, 24 IN. INSIDE DIAMETER (ID) PUMP SUCTION, 4,000 CY NOMINAL HOPPER CAPACITY	I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.	NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)	
		SIGNATURE	DATE SIGNED

5. PROJECT TITLE MISSISSIPPI RIVER, BATON ROUGE TO GULF OF MEXICO, SOUTHWEST PASS AND CUBIT'S GAP HOPPER DREDGE RENTAL CONTRACT NO. 1-2006, PLAQUEMINES PARISH, LOUISIANA OM-06-001	8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F)		9. OFFERS		
			NO. 1	NO. 2	NO. 3
	<input type="checkbox"/>	A. HIRED LABOR	A. OFFEROR MANSON CONST.	B. OFFEROR	B. OFFEROR
	<input type="checkbox"/>	B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) PO BOX 24067	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001	<input type="checkbox"/>	C. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Including Profit)	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED SEATTLE,WA 98124	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED	H. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
0001	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION OF HOPPER DREDGE AND ALL ATTENDANT PLANT	1	LS	XXX	XXX	44,790	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX
0002	DREDGING - RENTAL OF A TRAILING-TYPE HOPPER DREDGE WITH THE FOLLOWING CHARACTERISTICS: PUMP SUCTION ID = 24 INCHES HOPPER CAPACITY = 4,000 CY DRAGARM(S) = 2 DRAGARM(S)	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX
	INCLUDING ALL ATTENDANT PLANT	504	HR		1,414	712,656				
OPT 0003	DREDGING - SAME PLANT LISTED IN ITEM NO. 0002 OF THIS BID LOT.	168	HR		1,414	237,552				
	TOTAL	XXX	XXX	XXX	XXX	994,998	XXX		XXX	